
 2017 All-American Nominations

Page 1 of 4

Class Animal Name Owner State
Spring Calf Brown Heaven C Burberry    can110603245 Brown Heaven QC
Spring Calf Hills Valley Lucky Raylinn 68182962 Hills Valley Farm NY
Spring Calf Kruses Frontier Satine ET 68183809 Rick Kruse IA
Spring Calf MD-West-View Sicily ET 840003013110310 Kelvin Webster / Hayleigh Geurink / Velmar Green MI
Spring Calf Silver Top Allstar Trick 68184045 Silver Top Swiss, Leased by Shelby Biasini VT
Spring Calf Top diMark Cali 100 B Wizzy 68184674 Carol Regusci & Louis Oliveira CA

Winter Calf Blessing Biver Kristian 68181317 Jeffrey McKissick PA
Winter Calf Blessing Win V Osborn Nice ETV 68184966 Blessing Farms IN
Winter Calf Kuhl Kows B Shebang 68185628 Michala Kuhlman PA
Winter Calf La Rainbow Bfly Starstruck 840003012749388 Addison Goldenberg TX
Winter Calf Siegerts Power Merry 68181019 Kelvin Webster / Hayleigh Geurink MI
Winter Calf Wind Mill Carter Snow Angel 68181730 Ernest Kueffner, Terri Packard, Mike & Linda Hellenbrand MD

Fall Calf Dublin-Hills Sawyer ET 68179138 New View Swiss OH
Fall Calf Fairdale Hill Braiden Shey ET 68181246 Leslie & Linda Bruchey MD
Fall Calf Johann Jongleur Amaze 68182450 Madelyn Topp OH
Fall Calf Nolandale Kingpin Callie 68186561 Chad Nolan IL
Fall Calf Round Hill Talant Wilona ET 68181803 Emily Heffner & Nate Goldenberg MD
Fall Calf Xtreme Flash Eclipse 840003139805505 Louis & Garen Oliveira CA

Summer Yearling Cali 100 PV Flash Foxy 68182205 Louis Olveira & Suton Paulson CA
Summer Yearling Cutting Edge B Wisteria 68178826 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Summer Yearling Jaden CA Nitro ET 68185612 Hayden Hauschildt WI
Summer Yearling Latimore Braiden Twinkie 68181543 Lindsey Rucks FL
Summer Yearling Onword Lawman Vanilla 68181684 Carter Kruse IA
Summer Yearling Pit-Crew Pepper Tyran 68180174 Pit-Crew Genetics MN

Spring Yearling Cutting Edge B Truffles 68174808 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Spring Yearling Jenlar Carter Waltz ETV   68175432 Brianna Meyer WI
Spring Yearling Kar-Linn August Renezmae 68177169 Kar-Linn Swiss & Jeff Brown OH
Spring Yearling McTaylor Cadence Eavon 840003138195569 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Spring Yearling West Winds Wonder Fancy 840003137437489 Milleanne Mullinix MD
Spring Yearling WF Kingpin Nostalgia ET 840003133794102 Beth Dahl NY

Winter Yearling Brooke Haven Braiden Paylyne 840003126819890 Brooke Cornell PA
Winter Yearling Cutting Edge B Trail ETV 68174791 Laurie Winkelman WI
Winter Yearling Cutting Edge C Kitty ET 68173219 Olivia & Nicholas Love PA
Winter Yearling R Hart BJ 25  68172628 Leslie & Linda Bruchey MD
Winter Yearling Rad-ical Goliath Good Luck 68174117 Cindy Warner, Terri Packard & Jenny Trapp MD
Winter Yearling Sun-Made Elite Neith ET 68173265 Leif Thompson WI

Fall Yearling Christys Brdn Free Way 68175669 Gregg Christianson WI
Fall Yearling Glenmar-Dale Seaman Poppy 68172687 Becky Brown WI
Fall Yearling Red Brae Brookings Triana J 68172334 Elise Bleck WI
Fall Yearling Siegerts Braiden Sheena 68170997 Coltin, Morgan, Claytin & Mady Wingert MN
Fall Yearling Top Acres Braiden Wiza ET 68174067 Lindsey Rucks FL
Fall Yearling Udderly Seaman 167 68174982 Louis & Garen Oliveira CA
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Jr. Best 3 Cutting Edge B Truffles 68174808 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Jr. Best 3 Cutting Edge B Wisteria 68178826 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Jr. Best 3 Cutting Edge C Kadie ET  68173219 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY

Jr. Best 3 Jenlar Carter Waltz ETV   68175432 Brianna Meyer WI
Jr. Best 3 Jenlar Chpep Whiskers ETV  68181615 Austin Meyer WI
Jr. Best 3 Jenlar Seaman Tinsel  68181614 Larry & Jennifer Meyer WI

Jr. Best 3 M&M Nemo Savannah    840003012271042 M&M Swiss, Matt, Megan, Jacob & Levi Stuessel WI
Jr. Best 3 M&M Nemo Sophia  840003012271041 M&M Swiss, Matt, Megan, Jacob & Levi Stuessel WI
Jr. Best 3 M&M Winning Shotzi    840003012271040 M&M Swiss, Matt, Megan, Jacob & Levi Stuessel WI

Jr. Best 3 Pit-Crew Durham Tuscany  68184083 Pit-Crew Genetics MN
Jr. Best 3 Pit-Crew Durham Twiggy  68176356 Pit-Crew Genetics MN
Jr. Best 3 Pit-Crew Pepper Tyran  68180174 Pit-Crew Genetics MN

Jr. Best 3 Red Brae Brookings Triana J  68172334 Elise Bleck WI
Jr. Best 3 Red Brae Protégé Carissa  68179707 Brady Bleck WI
Jr. Best 3 Red Brae SPA Cayenne Neola  68182204 Calli & Wyatt Storms WI

Jr. Best 3 VoGrin Cali Fabulous Wilma  68182206 Tammy Voegeli & Louis Oliveira WI
Jr. Best 3 VoGrin Durham Chit Chat  68184077 Louis Voegeli WI
Jr. Best 3 VoGrin Fabulous Ping Twin  68182208 Tammy Voegeli WI

Yearling in Milk Blessing Garbro B Windy 68185391 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Yearling in Milk Brown Heaven Biver French Fries   can109621991 Brown Heaven QC
Yearling in Milk Double W Cadence Carolina  68173659 Double W Dairy Farm CO
Yearling in Milk Mayers Blue Ribbon Velvet 68172514 Dylan Mayer WI
Yearling in Milk Sun-Made HP Brdn Karina ET 840003125778673 Voegeli Farms, Inc WI
Yearling in Milk Voelkers Thunder Road 68171622 Katie E Voelker MO

Jr. 2 Yr Old Brown Heaven Glenn Fantasia   can108880646 Brown Heaven QC
Jr. 2 Yr Old Cutting Edge V Tory ET 68168740 Just So Farm WI
Jr. 2 Yr Old Empire T Victor Lyla 68171712 Lindsey Rucks FL
Jr. 2 Yr Old IE Twinkle-Hill Bush Jengas 840003129317147 John & Dee Winkelman WI
Jr. 2 Yr Old New View TP Tessa 68186660 New View Swiss (Ayars & Manion) OH
Jr. 2 Yr Old VB HP Pepper Wham ET 68168178 New View Swiss OH

Sr. 2 Yr Old Blessing August Mickie 68164950 Blessing Farms IN
Sr. 2 Yr Old Bo Joy Tanbark Jaicee ET 68164854 Brooke Clark NH
Sr. 2 Yr Old Cutting Edge A Ruby 68164568 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Sr. 2 Yr Old RAD-ical Showring Ready ETV 68165249 Lindsey Rucks FL
Sr. 2 Yr Old Red Brae La Jongleur Showy 68167267 Elise Bleck WI
Sr. 2 Yr Old TCC Durham Dolly OCS 68167806 Bethany Bauer MN

Jr. 3 Yr Old A Joy Braid Crown Royal OCS 68162760 Abbie & Andrew Evans PA
Jr. 3 Yr Old Brown Heaven Bonanza Frosty    can108880626 Golden Gate Farms, LTD BC
Jr. 3 Yr Old Cutting Edge B Sonny 68162330 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Jr. 3 Yr Old Jaden Total Chaos 68168202 Hayden Hauschildt WI
Jr. 3 Yr Old Topp-View Lee Mackenzie 68159843 Madelyn Topp OH
Jr. 3 Yr Old Voelkers Carter Rachel 68163911 Suzanne Voelker MO

Sr. 3 Yr Old Brothers Three TV Wisco ETV 68155623 Theo Goldenberg TX
Sr. 3 Yr Old Cutting Edge Thunder Faye 68158050 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
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Sr. 3 Yr Old Hills Valley Bonanza Ruby ET 840003012708672 Hills Valley Farm NY
Sr. 3 Yr Old Peach Kist Total Tango ET  72064901 Lindsey Rucks FL
Sr. 3 Yr Old Random Luck V Whatfor ET  68159252 Michael Maier WI
Sr. 3 Yr Old Vin Vic AD Society  68156338 Joyce Uglow WI

4 Yr Old Cutting Edge T Delilah 68147909 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
4 Yr Old Double W Thunder Than 68154736 Double W, Goldfawn & Random Luck TX
4 Yr Old RNR Goliath Fireball 68151013 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich OH
4 Yr Old Top Acres Garbro S Wish ET 68150937 Larry & Jennifer Meyer WI
4 Yr Old Victory Acres TH Super OCS  71953002 Donald & Scott Partridge NY
4 Yr Old Voelkers Durango Sasha 68148090 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY

5 Yr Old Bittersweet Victor Roxanne 68142755 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
5 Yr Old CIE Wittspride Tinker Tonja 68162616 Theo Goldenberg TX
5 Yr Old M&M Nemo Shania 68134937 M&M Swiss, Matt, Megan, Jacob & Levi Stuessel WI
5 Yr Old RNR Lebron Emily 68144966 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich OH
5 Yr Old Top Acres Garbro Winner ET 68137932 Jonathan Hubbard MD
5 Yr Old Whitland Trump Snowup ET 68138682 Justin Whitney NY

Aged Cow CIE Double W Em Favor  68126278 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Aged Cow Dan Maur PS Mikasa  68133522 Daniel V & Maureen E Baginski WA
Aged Cow Kar-Linn Wondermnt Reese ET  68140422 Kar-Linn Swiss & Jeff Brown OH
Aged Cow Kruses Victor Judy  68105115 Fairdale Farm, LLC KY
Aged Cow Random Luck B Tea Rose  68133880 Allison Thompson WI
Aged Cow Random Luck Prem Talent ET  949262 Matthew Thompson WI

Comp. Merit Fairdale Banker Joanna  68105263 Fairdale Farm, LLC KY
Comp. Merit Jonlee Secret Langwathby  68129402 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman IN
Comp. Merit Random Luck Hot Tamale ET  68107536 Richard J Thompson WI
Comp. Merit Random Luck L Talula  68131526 Matthew Thompson WI
Comp. Merit Random Luck V Precious  68107525 Random Luck, Voegeli, Riedland WI
Comp. Merit Top Acres Supreme Wizard ET  68116090 Wayne E Sliker OH
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Sr. Best 3 Brown Heaven Biver French Fries   can109621991 Brown Heaven QC
Sr. Best 3 Brown Heaven Bonanza Frosty     can108880626 Golden Gate Farms BC
Sr. Best 3 Brown Heaven Glenn Fantasia    can108880646 Brown Heaven QC

Sr. Best 3 Cutting Edge B Sonny  68162330 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Sr. Best 3 Cutting Edge T Delilah  68147909 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY
Sr. Best 3 Cutting Edge Thunder Faye  68158050 Ken Main & Peter Vail NY

Sr. Best 3 Random Luck B Tea Rose  68133880 Allison Thompson WI
Sr. Best 3 Random Luck Hot Tamale ET  68107536 Richard J Thompson WI
Sr. Best 3 Random Luck V Precious  68107525 Richard J Thompson WI

Sr. Best 3 Red Brae SPA Bosephus Nadia   68161416 Elise Bleck WI
Sr. Best 3 Red Brae La Jongleur Showy  68167267 Elise Bleck WI
Sr. Best 3 Red Brae SPA Austin Natasha  68168126 Elise & Brady Bleck WI

Sr. Best 3 RNR Goliath Fireball  68151013 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich OH
Sr. Best 3 RNR Lebron Emily  68144966 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich OH
Sr. Best 3 RNR Pierce Primrose  68155018 E. Renee Michalovich OH

Sr. Best 3 Voelkers Carter Rachel  68163911 Suzanne Voelker MO
Sr. Best 3 Voelkers Durango Sasha  68148090 Ken Main & Peter Vail MO
Sr. Best 3 Voelkers Teller Cupcake  68169026 Chad Voelker MO

Produce of Dam Hills Valley Bonanza Rose ET  840003012708673 (Dam 960412) Hills Valley Farm NY
Produce of Dam Hills Valley Bonanza Ruby ET  840003012708672 (Dam 960412) Hills Valley Farm NY

Produce of Dam Jenlar Carter Waltz ETV   68175432 (Dam 68150937) Larry & Jennifer Meyer WI
Produce of Dam Jenlar Chpep Whiskers   68181615 (Dam 68150937) Austin Meyer WI

Produce of Dam Random Luck PT LG Papaya ET 68139006 (Dam 918369) Richard J Thompson WI
Produce of Dam Random Luck V Precious (Dam 918369) Richard J Thompson WI

Produce of Dam Red Brae SPA Bosephus Nadia (Dam 68138652) Elise Bleck WI
Produce of Dam Red Brae SPA Austin Natasha (Dam 68138652) Elise & Brady Bleck WI
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